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JNlyyunin pesynbstaT No o4kam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2020

XXeHwwmHbI, 15 net v ctapuie

1. EMEJIbAHLUEBA, BepoHuka 02
2. BACUNBEBA, AnvnHa 06
3. LOW, ButanuHa 05
4. KY3HELOBA, Hatanbs 06
5. WANANYTMHA, fapbs 06
6. OYBUHWHA, AHdnca 06
7. KASAYEHKQO, AnuHa 06
8. BEHNYYK, Mapus 06
9. CAMOW/OBA, KceHus 06
10. MAJTIAXOBA, >XaHHa 06
11. WYNbIrMHA, Hacta 02
12. BOPWUC, Anéna 04
13. KOTEJIbHNKOBA, HuHa 06
14. Nornn, NMonvHa 06
15. 3VMHYEHKO, fapbs 06
16. EBIPA®OBA, AnbbuHa 06
17. BAJIbBY3A, KceHus 05
JeBoukn, 13 - 14 net
1. OPYUEHKO, AHHa 08
2. TPEKOBA, Japbs 08
3. KOKOPEBA, lNonuHa 08
MAPYEHKO, Japbs 08
5. KOMbI/1OBA, Onecsa 08
6. OHNLWEHKO, TaTbsiHa 08
7. BNAWEHKO, TaTtbaHa 08
8. UEPHOBA, Codus 07
9. KAPAMNPH, Hukonb 07
10. YNbAHEHKO, HOnusa 08
11. HEXXOAHOBA, AMuHa 07
12. AYANHA, fapbs 08
13. PEAOPEHKO, AHacTacus 07
14. KPYTCKA4A, fapbs 08
15. KMCNEHOK, Bapsapa 08
16. CTPM)XXAKOBA, Ennsaseta 07
17. APXVNHOBA, YnbsiHa 08
18. OMNAPUHA, Hatasnba 07
19. NMOMBbITKMHA, Apocnasa 08
20. KPMBEHKO, fapbs 08
21. TAONNBLWWHA, AnuHa 08
22. HAYMEHKO, Cogbs 08
23. EXXOBA, lNonnna 07
24. DAHWNTOBA, EkatepuHa 08
25. IOOKWMHA, AHacTacus 07
26. TEPACVIMOBA, Cothbs 07
27. XABAPOBA, Enusaeeta 08
28. XOMWYEHKO, Bapsapa 08

CLUOP fenbthvH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbthuH 200m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fdenbuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbthvH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbthuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fdenbuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbtuH 200m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbthvH 200m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbthuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fdenbuH 200m Bpacc
CK Nngep 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 100m Bpacc
CLWIOP AenbtuH 200m Bpacc
CLWUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
Hosasa 3se3ga 200m Bpacc
LICKA XabapoBck 100m Bpacc
LICKA Xabaposck 100m Bpacc
LICKA Xab6aposck 50m Bpacc
CLWIOP AenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLWUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
HoBas 3Be3ga 200m bpacc
CLUOP fenbtuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 100m Bpacc
CLWIOP AenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLWUOP fAenbtuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 200m Bpacc
LICKA XabapoBck 200m Bpacc
LICKA Xabaposck 50m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
Fopopckas chenepauma nnasaHus 50m Bpacc
CLWUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLWUOP fAenbtuH 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fenbtuH 50m Bpacc
LICKA Xabaposck 100m Bpacc
CLUOP fAenbtuH 50m Bpacc
CLWOP AenbtuH 50m Bpacc

Fopopckas thenepauma nnasaHns 100m bpacc

1:13.92
2:40.44
35.35
1:20.69
37.58
38.20
38.58
1:24.75
39.27
1:26.96
3:09.78
40.67
3:11.78
1:31.54
44.53
3:39.80
47.87

35.03
1:20.78
2:58.19

37.83
2:58.74
1:22.94
1:26.26

39.93

40.00

40.41

40.47
3:11.82
1:29.60
1:30.78

41.61
1:31.48
3:20.03
3:25.58

44.32

45.24

45,53

46.02
1:42.00

46.79
1:43.65

49,51

51.40
1:53.16

600
590
527
461
438
417
405
398
384
368
356
346
345
316
263
229
212

541
460
430
430
426
425
377
365
363
353
351
345
337
324
323
316
304
280
267
251
246
239
228
227
217
191
171
167
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Manbuunkn, 15 - 16 net

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

©CoNOGOA~WNE

KO3/10B, Anekcei
METPYLWH, Banepwuii
NAMWH, MatBeii
CUNYXWNH, Masen
MAJIbLIEB, Nnbs
KNEBLIOB, MeTtp
MOMNoB, Muxann

XYK, TuxoH

HOBWKOB, Butanuii
IMTBNHOB, Bnaancnas

. CATMPbIKWH, e

. KOCTWH, Makcum

. AbAAKOHOB, AmunpTnii
. HUKWLLWH, OmuTpuia
. WAPOB, faHuna

ATEEB, Makcum

. BOHOAPEHKO, KoHCTaHTUH
. MAKCMMOBWHY, Bauecnas
. PNNNMMNOB, CtenaH

. TATAPVH, Bagum

. IOBOJA, Aptem

. AHTOHOB, Erop

. MBAHOB, AHTOH

BOPNCEHKO, [eHuc
LYTAK, Masen
CUOOPKWH, OmuTpuii
KOBAJIEHKO, Banepwii
ABOAYLIWH, Makcum
TENEMNEHbLKO, VBaH
BANAKWNH, Bauecnas

Manbuunkn, 13 - 14 net

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.

©ONoOGOA~WNE

MEHAMOK, AnekcaHap
BOPUCOB, Butanuii
MOTA/bIINH, 3axap
rMNMM3AHOB, Tumyp
POMAHOB, Anekcei
FAMOHOB, HuknTa
LWNPAEB, AnekcaHgp
MPYLWWH, CemeH
MEPOB, Tumyp
TUMO®EEB, AnekcaHap

. PYCWHOB, Vnbs

. ®MNMNMNOB, ApceHnii

. MEABE/JEB, WBaH

. TAPHABCKUI, VBaH

. CTPEBJ/IYEHKO, Cepreii
. BYXAPWH, Angpeii

. KWCENEB, PomaH

KONOBOB, Munxaunn
HABWVEB, lepmaH
BOHOAPEBCKW, EBreHuii
OATNOB, Erop
HAJTMMOB, AnekcaHap
YXEBO, faHun
FMALKOB, Erop
KOJIEHYEHKO, Anekceii
KNELWOHKWH, /e
HELENBbKA, ApTyp
TUBMKOB, Muxann

05

06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06

07
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08

CLUOP fenbthuH
CLWUOP fdenbtuH
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbtuH
HoBas 3Be3ga
HoBas 3Be3ga
CLUOP fAenbuH
CLUOP fdenbuH
CLUOP fAenbtuH
LICKA Xabaposck
LICKA XabapoBsck
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fAenbuH
CLUOP fdenbuH
CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
HoBas 3Be3ga
LICKA Xab6aposck
CLUOP fdenbtuH
HoBas 3Be3ga
LICKA XabapoBsck
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLWUOP fAenbtuH
Hosasa 3se3ga
LICKA XabapoBck
CK Nugep

CLUOP fenbthvH
LICKA XabapoBsck

CLWUOP fAenbtuH
Hosasa 3se3ga
CLUOP fenbtuH
HoBas 3Be3pga
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLWUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fAenbtuH
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbchuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
LICKA XabapoBsck
Hosasa 3se3ga
LICKA XabapoBck
LICKA Xabaposck
HoBas 3Be3pga
LICKA XabapoBsck
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLWUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fAenbtuH
HoBas 3Be3ga
HoBas 3Be3pga
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLWUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fenbgouH
CLUOP fenbchuH
LICKA XabapoBsck

200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bbpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
200m bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

200m Bbpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc

2:28.94
2:32.23
32.29
1:13.01
1:13.16
2:38.26
33.69
33.81
33.85
34.17
1:15.75
1:15.96
34.74
1:16.95
1:17.58
1:19.42
1:20.04
1:20.10
36.68
3:00.91
1:25.18
1:26.07
1:26.34
39.17
3:06.59
3:06.88
1:26.58
1:29.61
41.54
42.38

1:14.53
1:14.85
1:14.86
1:16.56

35.47

35.90
1:19.85
2:52.97
1:20.03
1:20.63
2:56.63
1:21.98
2:57.35

37.57
1:22.93
2:59.37
3:00.56
3:00.63
1:24.18
1:24.26
3:02.97
3:04.46

39.07

39.24

39.38
3:07.65
1:26.87
1:27.07

525
491
478
441
439
437
420
416
415
403
395
392
383
377
368
343
335
334
326
293
278
269
267
267
267
265
264
238
224
211

415
410
409
383
360
347
337
335
335
328
314
312
311
303
301
300
294
294
288
287
283
276
269
266
263
262
262
260
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29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45.
46.

48.
. TPEBEHHWVK, Hukuta
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

ANTYHBAEB, Mapat
TPYLWHWNKOB, AaHuun
EPEMEHKO, Anekceii
CUJTKNH, KoHCTaHTWH
NYCTOMACOB, Buktop
PEAALWEB, JaHnun
A/IMA30B, ApTem
FOPBAYEE, Erop
TUMO®EEB, Kupunn
MAKAPOB, Cepreii
3ArOPOAHEB, Makcum
MOMOB, leopruii
MPA3EH, eHunc
NMEPBOB, Hukuta
OYLWEYKWH, Masen
KO3/10B, AHgpeli
AHOXWH, Bnagnmnp
TEMNOYXOB, Me6
KOCTEHKO, Uropb
CAPCKUW, Bagnm

KOJIECHUKOB, Kupunn
METPOB, AHgpeii
KPBOHOI'OB, AnekcaHap
PBIBAJIKA, Tumodbeit
LWECTAKOB, Knupunn
KATMNAYX, Uropb
LWIPOBOKOB, Hopnii
KOJIOBAHOB, Hukuta
KOB3APb, 'eopruii
C/NIOBOJEHIOK, Nnbs
BYPAKOB, ®egop
KEPHALXKYK, Makap
NIMTBMHEHKO, BorgaH
FYBANAY/VH, Jauuib
OYLWEBHbBIW, Mamku
CVIMAKOB, Knpwunn
TULLKOB, Hukonai
TUWKOB, Bnagucnas
NAWEHKO, PomaH
MAJIbLIEB, OAmuTpnii
CAXHOBCKWW, Bnagncnas
CEMEHYYKOB, CtenaH
BYPIAUYK, PycnaH

My>uuHbl, 17 neT n ctapLue

FOJIOBVIH, /ropb
TKAYYK, ApTém
KATPEHKO, borgaH
BENYT'H, Oner
TAPACOER, I'ne6
BPATYXWUH, OmuTpnii
KOPOBOB, AmuTpuii
TPETbAKOB, Erop
SILVH, Apocnas
COKONbCKUIA, Anekceit

. PYCAJIEEB, VBaH
. BAKYWKWNH, NBaH

07
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
07

08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08

89
04
03
03

03
02

04
04
03
03

LICKA Xab6aposck
LICKA XabapoBck
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbtuH
HayTtunyc-tOxHbIin
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fAenbuH
LICKA XabapoBck
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
HoBas 3Be3ga
CLUOP fAenbuH
CLUOP fdenbuH
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLUOP fenbthuH
LICKA Xab6aposck
CK Nngep

CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbchuH
LICKA XabapoBsck
Hosasa 3se3ga
LICKA XabapoBck
Haytunyc-tKOxHbli
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
LICKA XabapoBsck
Hosasa 3se3ga
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLWUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fenbtuH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
CK Nnaep

CLWUOP fAenbtuH
LICKA XabapoBck
CK Nngep

CLUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fenbthuH
CLUOP fAenbtuH
LICKA XabapoBck
CLUOP fenbchuH
CLUOP fenbthvH
CLUOP fenbthuH
LICKA Xabaposck
CLUOP fAenbtuH
CLUOP fenbtuH

200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m bpacc
50m Bpacc

200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m bpacc
200m bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc

200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bbpacc

200m bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

200m bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
200m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
50m Bpacc

100m Bpacc

3:08.32

39.59
1:27.37
1:27.78
1:27.98

40.27
3:12.06
1:29.23
1:29.59
3:13.93

40.88
3:15.24

41.31
1:30.96
1:31.53
3:18.70
3:19.05

42.00
1:32.53
1:32.66

42.15
3:22.02
1:33.81
3:24.79

43.22
1:35.26
1:35.28

43.45

43.84
1:37.00
1:37.48
1:37.79

44.60
3:33.52
1:39.51
3:39.68

46.43
3:41.67
3:47.86
1:46.71
3:52.00

49.75
1:57.11
2:12.60

27.73
1:04.28
1:05.00

29.88
1:09.52
1:10.72
1:11.30
1:11.51
2:35.44
1:15.68

38.70
1:35.54

259
259
257
254
252
246
244
242
239
237
235
233
228
228
224
221
219
217
217
216
214
210
208
202
199
198
198
196
191
188
185
183
181
178
174
163
160
159
146
141
138
130
107

73

754
647
626
603
511
486
474
470
461
396
277
197
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